PTO/TM/1618 Recordation Form Cover Sheet

02-23-2001

FORM PTO-1618A Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	101619170	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK						
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET								
TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).								
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	ocument(s) or copy(les).						
New	X Assignment L	icense .						
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment						
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year						
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name							
Reel # Frame #	Other							
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parti	Month Day Year						
Name MAXUS CORPORATION OF AME	RICA, a California Corp	2-2-2001						
Formerly								
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership	ration Association						
Other		*						
Exists thip/State of Incorporation/Organiza	California	•						
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parti	es attached						
Name J. CALLI INTERNATIONAL								
DBA/AKA/TA								
Composed of								
Address (Nee 1) 407 Molino Street, Los	Angeles, California 90	013						
Address (line 2)								
Address (line 3)	California	90013						
Individual General Partnership	Limited (ditile simp	Zip Code iment to be recorded is an						
x Corporation Association Association assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic								
Other .	repres	entative should be attached. nation must be a separate						
x Sitizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizations California								
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY								
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average authoring the data needed to complete the Court Short.	approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded,	including time for reviewing the document and						
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-6027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.								
Mail documents to be recorde	d with required cover sheet(s) informa demarks, Box Assignments , Washingi	tion to: ton, D.C. 20231						

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002239 FRAME: 0467

PTO/TM/1618 Recordation Form Cover Sheet



2.12.01

FORM PTO-1618C CON	N FORM COVER SHEET NTINUATION MARKS ONLY U.S. Department of Commercia Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK					
Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year					
Name MAXUS CORPORATION OF A	AMERICA					
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership $\boxed{\underline{\chi}}$ Corporation $\boxed{}$ Association					
Other						
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	On					
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1)						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)	State/Country Zip Code Limited Bostonschip If document to be recorded is an					
Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	Limited Partnership assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	on					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) [I] Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).						
Trademark Application Number(s) 75, 492, 662	Registration Number(s) 2, 282, 977					
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1						

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002239 FRAME: 0468

PTO/TM/1618 Recordation Form Cover Sheet

-							
FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OM6 0651-0027	-1618B		Page	2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic F	Repres	sentative Name and	d Address	Enter for the first R	eceiving Party only.		
Name	WIL	LIAM POON, Atto	orney at La	ıw			
Address (line 1)	Law	Offices of Poo	on & Wong				
Address (line 2)	879 South Atlantic Blvd., Monterey Park, California 91754-4733						
Address (line 3)	3)						
Address (line 4)					:		
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (626) 289-8554							
Name	Name WILLIAM POON, Attorney at Law						
Address (line 1) Law Offices of Poon & Wong							
Address (Nne 2) 879 South Atlantic Blvd., Monterey Park, California 91754-4733							
Address (line 3)	Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)	Address (line 4)						
Pages		the total number of pa ting any attachments.	ages of the atta	ched conveyance do	ocument # 2 !		
Trademark		cation Number(s) o	r Registratio	n Number(s)	1 Mark if additional numbers attached		
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).							
	demark	Application Number	```		tration Number(s)		
75		492, 6	62	2.	282, 977		
Number of	Prope	rties Enter the tota	il number of pro	operties involved.	# 1		
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ \$40.00							
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account \$40.00							
Deposit Account							
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #							
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes A No Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any							
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
LAW OFFI	CES	OF POON & WONG		>			
	Of Per	POON son Signing		ignature /	2-5-2001 Date Signed		
.,,,,,,,,,	3, , 014			- Judinia	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002239 FRAME: 0469

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, MAXUS CORPORATION OF AMERICA, a California Corporation, with its principal office at 407 Molino Street, Los Angeles, California 90013, has acquired, used and is using a mark, which is registered in the United States Patent Office, Registration No. 2,282,977 dated October 5, 1999; and

WHEREAS, J. CALLI INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, a California Corporation of 407 Molino Street, Los Angeles, California 90013, is desirous of acquiring this mark and the registration of it;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, which is acknowledged, MAXUS CORPORATION OF AMERICA, a California Corporation, assigns unto J. CALLI INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, a California Corporation, all rights, title and interest in and to the mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark and the registration of it, No. 2,282,977.

Dated: February 2, 2001

MAXUS CORPORATION OF AMERICA, a California Corporation,

BY HAI FAN CHONG

Name: HAI FAN CHONG

Title: President & Chief Executive Officer

Name: HAI FAN CHONG

Title: Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 002239 FRAME: 0470 FEB 1 2 2001 E

The United States of America



CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION PRINCIPAL REGISTER

The Mark shown in this certificate has been registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office to the named registrant.

The records of the United States Patent and Trademark Office show that an application for registration of the Mark shown in this Certificate was filed in the Office, that the application was examined and determined to be in compliance with the requirements of the law and with the regulations prescribed by the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, and that the Applicant is entitled to registration of the Mark under the Trademark Act of 1946, as Amended.

A copy of the Mark and pertinent data from the application are a part of this certificate.

This registration shall remain in force for TEN (10) years, unless terminated earlier as provided by law, and subject to compliance with the provisions of Section 8 of the Trademark Act of 1946, as Amended.



Acting Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

TRADEMARK REEL: 002239 FRAME: 0471

RECORDED: 02/23/2001